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NAME

NABARUN NANDI
DEBANSHU MANDAL
SUBHRAJIT DAS
SUBHAM MONDAL
DHRUBAJIT DAS
MOHON MONDAL

GAGAN YADAV
SAHIR RAHAMAN MOLLA
MOHIT BAPARI
MOUSHREE BISWAS
PRIYANSHU MONDAL
ARPON BAPARI
PREITY YADAV
TANMOY DAS
AYESA RAM
AYUSHI ROY
KUSHAN DAS
JAYDEEP ROY
KUSHAN SAHA
SANCHITA SAHA
ADITYA SAHA
SAMRAT MITRA

NAME

ANKITA BISWAS
SOUBARNA MONDAL
ANTARA MALLICK

Present KYU

10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU

8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
6TH KYU
6TH KYU
6TH KYU
6TH KYU
6TH KYU
5TH KYU
5TH KYU
4TH KYU
3RD KYU
3RD KYU

Present KYU

3RD KYU
2ND KYU
3RD KYU

JAGATPUR SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO-SCHOOL

Kyu Grading Exam :- 27TH DEC,2025

Grading Kyu

9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU

7TH KYU
7THKYU
7TH KYU
7TH KYU
7TH KYU
7TH KYU
5TH KYU
5TH KYU
5TH KYU
5TH KYU
5TH KYU
4TH KYU
4TH KYU
3RD KYU
2ND KYU
2ND KYU

Grading Kyu
2ND KYU

1ST KYU
2ND KYU

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
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13
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13
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10
12
12
12
12
13

17
15
14
13
16
15
16
10
18
11
11
14

17
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E 20
10
13
15

100
58
67
69
63
63
65

77
69
67
73
73
71
75
58
90
58
58
61
60
52
89
87

100
52
81
79

STATUS

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

STATUS

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

Certificate No.

E2228/26
E-2229/26
E-2230/26
E-2231/26
E-2232/26
E-2233/26
E-2234/26
E-2235/26
E-2236/26
E-2237/26
E-2238/26
E-2239/26
E-2240/26
E-2241/26
E-2242/26
E-2243/26
E-2244/26
E-2245/26
E-2246/26
E-2247/26
E-2248/26
E-2249/26
E-2250/26

Certificate No.

E-2251/26
E-2252/26
E-2253/26



