

JAGATPUR SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO-SCHOOL
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam :- 27TH DEC,2025

SL. NO.	NAME	Present KYU	Grading Kyu	SPLIT 10	H.T 20	L.T 20	St H.T 15	St L.T 15	KATA /KUMITTE 20	TOTAL 100	STATUS	Certificate No.
1	NABARUN NANDI	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	4	12	12	10	10	10	58	PROMOTED	E2228/26
2	DEBANSHU MANDAL	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	5	14	14	11	11	12	67	PROMOTED	E-2229/26
3	SUBHRAJIT DAS	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	8	14	14	10	11	12	69	PROMOTED	E-2230/26
4	SUBHAM MONDAL	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	7	13	13	9	9	12	63	PROMOTED	E-2231/26
5	DHRUBAJIT DAS	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	6	13	12	10	10	12	63	PROMOTED	E-2232/26
6	MOHON MONDAL	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	5	15	12	10	10	13	65	PROMOTED	E-2233/26
											PROMOTED	E-2234/26
7	GAGAN YADAV	8TH KYU	7TH KYU	9	15	15	10	11	17	77	PROMOTED	E-2235/26
8	SAHIR RAHAMAN MOLLA	8TH KYU	7TH KYU	6	13	12	11	12	15	69	PROMOTED	E-2236/26
9	MOHIT BAPARI	8TH KYU	7TH KYU	7	13	13	10	10	14	67	PROMOTED	E-2237/26
10	MOUSHREE BISWAS	8TH KYU	7TH KYU	9	14	16	13	8	13	73	PROMOTED	E-2238/26
11	PRIYANSHU MONDAL	8TH KYU	7TH KYU	8	14	15	10	10	16	73	PROMOTED	E-2239/26
12	ARPON BAPARI	8TH KYU	7TH KYU	9	13	13	10	11	15	71	PROMOTED	E-2240/26
13	PREITY YADAV	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	9	13	16	11	10	16	75	PROMOTED	E-2241/26
14	TANMOY DAS	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	7	11	10	10	10	10	58	PROMOTED	E-2242/26
15	AYESA RAM	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	10	18	18	13	13	18	90	PROMOTED	E-2243/26
16	AYUSHI ROY	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	9	12	10	8	8	11	58	PROMOTED	E-2244/26
17	KUSHAN DAS	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	9	11	10	9	8	11	58	PROMOTED	E-2245/26
18	JAYDEEP ROY	5TH KYU	4TH KYU	7	12	12	8	8	14	61	PROMOTED	E-2246/26
19	KUSHAN SAHA	5TH KYU	4TH KYU	8	13	12	9	9	9	60	PROMOTED	E-2247/26
20	SANCHITA SAHA	4TH KYU	3RD KYU	8	10	10	7	8	9	52	PROMOTED	E-2248/26
21	ADITYA SAHA	3RD KYU	2ND KYU	10	18	18	13	13	17	89	PROMOTED	E-2249/26
22	SAMRAT MITRA	3RD KYU	2ND KYU	10	17	17	13	12	18	87	PROMOTED	E-2250/26

SL. NO.	NAME	Present KYU	Grading Kyu	SPLIT 10	H.T 20	L.T 20	St H.T 15	St L.T 15	KATA/KUIMIT E 20	TOTAL 100	STATUS	Certificate No.
23	ANKITA BISWAS	3RD KYU	2ND KYU	8	10	9	7	8	10	52	PROMOTED	E-2251/26
24	SOUBARNA MONDAL	2ND KYU	1ST KYU	10	16	16	13	13	13	81	PROMOTED	E-2252/26
25	ANTARA MALICK	3RD KYU	2ND KYU	9	15	15	13	12	15	79	PROMOTED	E-2253/26